
 

contact 
 

 
WRSA-FM Mix 96.9 
8402 Memorial Parkway SW 
Huntsville, AL  35802 
(256) 885-9797 
(256) 885-9796 fax 
 
Penny Nielsen, President/CEO – penny@mix969huntsville.com 
John Malone, VP/General Manager – john@mix969huntsville.com 
 
On-Air 
 John Malone – john@mix969huntsville.com 
 Abby Kay – abby@mix969huntsville.com 
 Bonny o”Brien – bonny@mix969huntsville.com 
 
Sales 
 Nathan Cholevik, General Sales Manager – nate@mix969huntsville.com 
 Blair Davis – blair@mix969huntsville.com 
 Paul Peterson – paul@mix969huntsville.com 
 Marilyn Pinchock – marilyn@mix969huntsville.com 
 Susan Simmons – susan@mix969huntsville.com 
 
Traffic Director 
 Shellie Erskine – shellie@mix969huntsville.com 
 
Business Manager 
      Marcia Beyl – marcia@mix969huntsville.com 
 
Social Media 
      Samantha Nielsen – samantha@mix969huntsville.com 
 
Web Content/Creative 
      Michelle Creacy – michelle@mix969huntsville.com 
 

STUDIO 
(256) 489-4969 
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